1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                27. 07. 2006
Inductive sensor, IM30, DC 3-wire, Triplex series
Sensing range
22 / 40 mm
Inductive sensor
Triple sensing range
Installation quasi flush or
non-flush in metal

7) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
8) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IM30-22BNS-ZW1 6 027 520
IM30-22BPS-ZC1 6 027 521
IM30-40NPS-ZC1 6 027 522
IM30-40NNS-ZC1 6 033 087